
Flat in a building - sale - Brešca - 28827.1

28827.1 
 3 
 140m 
 22 287.000 €

PROPERTY TYPE: Flat in a building
LOCATION: Matulji, Brešca

Other info about property

Floor 2

Number of rooms 4

Heating Air condition, Electric

heating, Wood stove

Property orientation South, West, East, North

Windows PVC

CONTACT

Elite nekretnine

Ciottina 24b
51000, Rijeka

+385 51 444 488

info@elite-nekretnine.hr
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